Features
Produces more light than comparative beam •
range of traditional ellipsoidal profiles due to
reflector design
Cool light ‘white’ light. Over 80% of the heat is •
removed from the light beam by cold mirror and
dissipated through the heatsink
Base down lamp mounted axially in the reflector •

long throw challenges.
 Theatrical Luminaires
Ordering Information
Cat No Description
18PAC5HE/6 Pacifi c 5HE Fixed Beam, 600w/800w
18PAC5HE/1 Pacifi c 5HE Fixed Beam, 1000w
18PAC5HE80V2 Pacifi c 5HE 80V 1200w FB
18PACMSR5HEES  Pacifi c 5HE MSR FB, elec. supply
18PACMSR5HEHR  Pacifi c 5HE MSR Hot Restrike FB
18PACMH5HEE152 Pacifi c 5HE CDM, 150w
18PACMH5HEE702 Pacifi c 5HE CDM, 70w
18PACTUBE5HE  Pacifi c 5HE Fixed Beam lens tube
19PACGHA  Pacifi c gobo holder for A size gobos
20IRIS Pacifi c iris
19PAC513HDY Heavy duty yoke
19PACCF5HE Spare colour frame